
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Miguel Nunes 2045

Roberto Castro 4379

Alexandre Camacho 3924

Pedro Calado 3920

Miguel Caires 4478

João Miguel Sousa 4479

José Camacho 4303

Nicodemo Câmara 4304

João Silva 2078

João Paulo 2136

Rui Pinto 785

João Pedro Freitas 4146

Gil Freitas 5817

Duarte Miranda 5818

Renato Pita 779

Rubina Gonçalves 780

Vitor Sá 5874

Ricardo Ventura 2356

Filipe Pires 1399

Vasco Mendonça 4292

Artur Quintal 2065

Vítor Henriques 2079

Dinarte Baptista 3660

Igor Velosa 3643

Paulo Mendes 7043

Luís Mendes

Ricardo Gonçalves 3024

Daniel Capelo 4496

Emanuel Martins 4452

Cristiano Freitas 4453

Rodrigo Jasmins 4728

Tiago Rocha 4729

Francisco Correia 4559

Claudio Gomes 4560

André Roque 4584

Amaro Cró 2860

Abel Silva 4545

Daniel Marcos 7181

Ivo Sardinha 2775

Marco Leça 2776

José Jarimba 3847

João Jardim 4077

Filipe Silva 2937

Nélio Martins 2938

João Alix 3540

Paulo Pinto 3541

Cláudio Nóbrega 6429

Hugo Martins 4824

Nuno Figueira 762

Sandra Pita 763

Sandro Teixeira 3731

João Neves 3732

Pedro Canha 1776

Barbara Ferreira 2259

Márcio Ferreira 5603

Vitor Nascimento 6008

Gil Silva 4678

Hugo Freitas 4607

Carlos Ferreira 7090

Jhony Fernandes 7091

José Nóbrega 4028

Roberto Freitas 4092

Pedro Gomes 7147

João Sousa 7148

A Comissão Organizadora

Classe 9

29/05/2023

25

RC4

RC4

RGT

Nissan Datsun 1200 (2.0 l) 7038 Classe 11

 VI Rali Da Ribeira Brava

Campeonato de Ralis CORAL da Madeira

 2 a  3 de junho de 2023

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº

X5

Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT

CITROEN DS3 R3 (R3T) 7967 Classe 4

Equipa Lic Nº

P2

Grupo

RC2

21 Ivo Sardinha 2775 Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (991) 9096 Classe 16 X5

9 Vitor Sá

1 Miguel Nunes 2045 SKODA FABIA (RALLY 2) 8939 Classe 16

10 Filipe Pires 1399 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION X 6446 Classe 7 P3

31 Carlos Ferreira 7090 Peugeot 306 S16 6852 Classe 10 X2

19 André Roque 4584 Peugeot 306 7037 Classe 10 X2

7 Gil Freitas 5817 Subaru Impreza WRC S14 8726 Classe 7 P3

27 Sandro Teixeira 3731 Citroen C2 5915 Classe 2 P1

17 Rodrigo Jasmins 4728 Peugeot 208 VTI (R2B) 7997 Classe 2

X2Cláudio Nóbrega 6429

RGT

P1

29 Márcio Ferreira 5603 Toyota Yaris 6266 Classe 8 X1

4545 TOYOTA STARLET EP91 9130 Classe 8 X1

24 João Alix 3540 Citroen C2 6277 Classe 2 P1

33 Pedro Gomes 7147 Toyota Yaris 6137 Classe 1 P1

32 José Nóbrega 4028 FORD ESCORT MK1 7735 Classe 3 P2

6074X1

8 Renato Pita 779 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 86424 Classe 16

RC4

X5

28 Pedro Canha 1776 CITROEN AX 8869 Np Racing

16 Emanuel Martins 4452 PEUGEOT 208 R2 8295 Classe 2 P1

Classe 2

4 José Camacho 4303 PEUGEOT 208 T16 R5 8396 Classe 16

5874

20 Abel Silva

Rui Pinto 785 FORD FIESTA 9343 Classe 16

30 Gil Silva 4678 Citroen C2 R2 6851

Classe 16 X5

P1

X5

X5

X5

12

3 Miguel Caires 4478 Skoda Fabia R5 7250

14 Paulo Mendes 7043 Porsche  911GT3 CUP (991) 7971 Classe 16

6074Dinarte Baptista 3660 RENAULT CLIO R.S. LINE (RALLY 4) 8933 Classe 16 X5

X5

Classe

RC2

RC2

RC2

RC2

RC4

P1

22

2 RALY RACING 2385 SKODA FABIA RALLY 2 EVO 8742 Classe 16

23 Filipe Silva 2937 Citroen DS3 R1 Classe 2

3847 Toyota Starlet 7666 Classe 10 X2

4585

11 Artur Quintal 2065 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 9337 Classe 16 X5

6

5 João Silva 2078 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 9356 Classe 16 X5 Dsc Motorsport

Np Racing

15 Ricardo Gonçalves 3024 FORD FIESTA R2T 8575 Classe 3 P2

X1

26 Nuno Figueira 762 RENAULT CLIO4 RS (R3T) 8019 Classe 4

José Jarimba

P2

Total Inscritos: 32

18 Francisco Correia 4559 Citroen Saxo VTS 6644 Classe 9


